Elevate the Standard.
Rethink Prevention.
Approximately 70% of entry tears occur in
the ascending area.3 Surgical repair remains
high-risk, with both mortality and neurological
complication rates of 15% to 30%.1
Type A Aortic Dissection (TAAD) presents itself emergently. Left untreated, mortality
of type A dissection is reported to be approximately 1% to 2% per hour after onset of

Attachment
Implant
Complete
Chord-X Pre-Measured Loops
and Adjustable Suture System
ePTFE Suture
Diameter:
USP 2-0
(Diameter similar
to GORE-TEX®
CV-4)
18mm Taper Point Needle Options,
Catalog Numbers
Loop Length 3/8 Circle 1/2 Circle
Adjustable CXL-20-1838-0 CXL-20-1812-0
12mm CXL-20-1838-12 CXL-20-1812-12
16mm CXL-20-1838-16 CXL-20-1812-16
20mm CXL-20-1838-20 CXL-20-1812-20
24mm CXL-20-1838-24 CXL-20-1812-24
• 1 box = 5 sterile Chord-X packaged units.
•  Each unit contains a Chord-X prosthesis featuring one suture pair for the papillary muscle and three
independent  pre-measured chordal suture loops or suture strands for leaflet attachment.
•  Each prosthesis is positioned on disposable foam base-plates for suture management.

Leaf Hook
Papillary
Hook
(Fig 2) (Fig 1)
Rotatable 360°
Loop Length
Adjustable
12mm
16mm
20mm
24mm
On-X Mitral
Valve Conform-X
Sewing Cuff
Valve Size Product Code
25/33mm ONXMC-25/33
On-X Mitral
Valve Standard
Sewing Cuff
Valve Size Product Code
23mm* ONXM-23
25mm ONXM-25
27/29mm ONXM-27/29
31/33mm ONXM-31/33
Ordering Information
Potential Adverse Events:
On-X: Adverse events potentially associated with the use of prosthetic heart valves (in alphabetical order) include, but are not limited to: angina, cardiac arrhythmia, endocarditis, heart failure, hemolysis, hemolytic
anemia, hemorrhage, myocardial infarction, prosthesis leaflet entrapment (impingement), prosthesis non-structural dysfunction, prosthesis pannus, prosthesis paravalvular leak, prosthesis regurgitation, prosthesis